Y
A
M
A
IC
H
I
E

NFS         -    10A   -   0110       **
Part Number (Details)
Series (socket)
No. of Leads
0 = Without Strain Relief
 (Connector Height = 11.30mm)
Strain Relief (only)
       Part No. NFS-xxA-0001
       (Connector Height = 15.10mm)
Type of Plating:
Base Mating Face Solder Terminals
AF Ni 2.5~4.5µm Au 0.76µm min. Au 0.05µm min.
BF Ni 2.5~4.5µm Au 0.3µm min. Au 0.05µm min.
Part Number No. of
Leads A B
NFS-10A-0110** 10 11.08 5.08
NFS-16A-0110** 16 14.89 8.89
NFS-20A-0110** 20 17.43 11.43
NFS-26A-0110** 26 21.24 15.24
NFS-34A-0110** 34 26.32 20.32
NFS-40A-0110** 40 30.13 24.12
NFS-50A-0110** 50 36.48 30.48
NFS-60A-0110** 60 42.83 36.83
NFS-64A-0110** 64 45.37 39.37
NFS-68A-0110** 68 47.91 41.91
NFS-80A-0110** 80 55.53 49.53
NFS-100A-0110** 100 68.23 62.23
Contact Details
Jigs and Tools
➭  Hand press: FX-003
➭  Applicable jig: NFA-005